
LA QUINTA

Pricelist
Effective 01/11/2024

DESIGNED BY MARTIN BRATTRUD STUDIO

Drawing upon 30 years as a leader in

the design of high quality

banquettes, Martin Brattrud is able

to solve any design challenge for

upholstered bench seating. The La

Quinta collection is exceptionally

versatile, offering standard size and

larger cushions, as well as cushions

aligned with dining tables and

architectural details. Unobtrusive

block legs maintain the clean line of

the upholstered base.
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LA QUINTA

960-01

Banquette, Armless

Single
Upholstery

yds
7

sqft
126

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat (B) 2.75 50
Back Cushion

Body Frame
(A&C)

4.5 81

Outer Width 30"
Outer Depth 35"
Outer Height 35"
Seat Height 18.5"
Seat Depth 20"
Carton Weight 76 lbs
Carton Volume 25 cu ft

COM
2682

COL
2950

MB LEATHER

A
4698

B
5202

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
3130

2
3270

3
3410

4
3550

5
3690

6
3830

7
3970

8
4110

9
4250

LEGS Standard with Recessed, Black  

CUSHIONS Standard with Secured Loose
Seats and Backs

 

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.
Contact factory.

GSA SIN 711-16

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

960-03

Banquette, Corner

Single
Upholstery

yds
9

sqft
162

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat (B) 2.75 50
Back Cushion

Body Frame
(A&C)

7.5 135

Outer Width 30"
Outer Depth 35"
Outer Height 35"
Seat Height 18.5"
Seat Depth 20"
Carton Weight 90 lbs
Carton Volume 30 cu ft

COM
3508

COL
3859

MB LEATHER

A
6100

B
6748

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
4084

2
4264

3
4444

4
4624

5
4804

6
4984

7
5164

8
5344

9
5524

CUSHIONS Standard with Secured Loose
Seats and Backs

 

LEGS Standard with Recessed, Black  

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.
Contact factory.

GSA SIN 711-16

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold
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LA QUINTA

960-04

Banquette, Inside Wedge, Armless

Single
Upholstery

yds
6.5

sqft
117

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat (B) 2.75 50
Back Cushion

Body Frame
(A&C)

4.5 81

Outer Width 37"
Outer Depth 35"
Outer Height 35"
Seat Height 18.5"
Seat Depth 20"
Carton Weight 76 lbs
Carton Volume 25 cu ft

COM
3178

COL
3496

MB LEATHER

A
5050

B
5518

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
3594

2
3724

3
3854

4
3984

5
4114

6
4244

7
4374

8
4504

9
4634

CUSHIONS Standard with Secured Loose
Seats and Backs

 

LEGS Standard with Recessed, Black  

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.
Contact factory.

GSA SIN 711-16

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold

960-05

Banquette, Outside Wedge, Armless

Single
Upholstery

yds
6

sqft
108

Multiple
Upholstery

Seat (B) 2.75 50
Back Cushion

Body Frame
(A&C)

4.5 81

Outer Width 37"
Outer Depth 35"
Outer Height 35"
Seat Height 18.5"
Seat Depth 20"
Carton Weight 70 lbs
Carton Volume 25 cu ft

COM
3179

COL
3497

MB LEATHER

A
4907

B
5339

GRADE-IN FABRICS

1
3563

2
3683

3
3803

4
3923

5
4043

6
4163

7
4283

8
4403

9
4523

CUSHIONS Standard with Secured Loose
Seats and Backs

 

LEGS Standard with Recessed, Black  

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.
Contact factory.

GSA SIN 711-16

✓ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold
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LA QUINTA

Notes

Legs
Standard 2" H recessed black dowel legs

Cushions
Loose Seats - D-Ring attached
Loose Backs - Zipper attached
May be left unattached in certain environments

This style may be altered to meet spatial needs.  Contact factory.

01/11/2024 Martin Brattrud
1224 West 132nd St.
Gardena, CA 90247
tel (323) 770-4171
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