Martin / Brattrud

Pricelist
Effective 01/11/2024

DESIGNED BY MARTIN BRATTRUD STUDIO

Drawing upon 30 years as a leader in the design of high quality banquettes, Martin Brattrud is able to solve any design challenge for upholstered bench seating. The La Quinta collection is exceptionally versatile, offering standard size and larger cushions, as well as cushions aligned with dining tables and architectural details. Unobtrusive block legs maintain the clean line of the upholstered base.

BANQUETTES

2





960-01

Banquette, Armless

Single Upholstery		yds 7	sqft 126
Multiple Upholstery	Seat (B) Back Cushion Body Frame (A&C)	2.75 4.5	50 81
Outer Width			30"
Outer Depth			35"
Outer Height			35"
Seat Height			18.5"
Seat Depth			20"
Carton Weight	t	7	76 lbs
Carton Volum	е	25	cu ft

COM 2682	COL 2950	MB LE. A 4698	ATHER B 5202	GRADI 1 3130	E-IN FABF 2 3270	3 3 3410	4 3550	5 3690	6 3830	7 3970	8 4110	9 4250	
LEGS		Standard with Recessed, Black								This style may be altered to meet spatial needs. Contact factory.			
CUSHI	ONS	Standard with Secured Loose Seats and Backs								GSA S	IN 711-16	d Indoor Advantage Gold	



960-03

Banquette, Corner

BANQUETTES

Single Upholstery		yds 9	sqft 162
Multiple Upholstery	Seat (B) Back Cushion Body Frame (A&C)	2.75 7.5	50 135
Outer Width			30"
Outer Depth			35"
Outer Height			35"
Seat Height			18.5"
Seat Depth			20"
Carton Weigh	t	9	0 lbs
Carton Volum	e	30	cu ft

MB LEATHER GRADE-IN FABRICS													
COM 3508	COL 3859	A 6100	В 6748	1 4084	2 4264	3 4444	4 4624	5 4804	6 4984	7 5164	8 5344	9 5524	
CUSHI	ONS	Standard with Secured Loose Seats and Backs								This style may be altered to meet spatial needs Contact factory.			
LEGS	Standard with Recessed, Black							GSA SIN 71146					
										√ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold			





960-04

Banquette, Inside Wedge, Armless

Single Upholstery		yds 6.5	sqft 117
Multiple Upholstery	Seat (B) Back Cushion Body Frame (A&C)	2.75 4.5	50 81
Outer Width			37"
Outer Depth			35"
Outer Height			35"
Seat Height			18.5"
Seat Depth			20"
Carton Weigh	t	7	6 lbs
Carton Volum	ie	25	cu ft

		MB LEATHER GRADE-IN FABRICS											
COM 3178	COL 3496	A 5050	В 5518	1 3594	2 3724	3 3854	4 3984	5 4114	6 4244	7 4374	8 4504	9 4634	
CUSHI	ONS	Standard with Secured Loose Seats and Backs									This style may be altered to meet spatial needs. Contact factory.		
LEGS		Standard with Recessed, Black								GSA SIN 71146			
										√ S0	CS Certi	fied Indoor Advantage Gold	



960-05

Banquette, Outside Wedge, Armless

Single Upholstery		yds 6	sqft 108
Multiple Upholstery	Seat (B) Back Cushion Body Frame (A&C)	2.75 4.5	50 81
Outer Width			37"
Outer Depth			35"
Outer Height			35"
Seat Height			18.5"
Seat Depth			20"
Carton Weigh	nt	7	0 lbs
Carton Volum	ne	25	cu ft

BANQUETTES

		MB LE	ATHER	GRADE	E-IN FAB	RICS							
COM CC 3179 34		A 4907	В 5339	1 3563	2 3683	3 3803	4 3923	5 4043	6 4163	7 4283	8 4403	9 4523	
CUSHIONS	S	Standard with Secured Loose Seats and Backs								This style may be altered to meet spatial need Contact factory.			
LEGS	S Standard with Recessed, Black							GSA SIN 71146					
									√ SCS Certified Indoor Advantage Gold				



Notes

Legs

Standard 2" H recessed black dowel legs

Cushions

Loose Seats - D-Ring attached Loose Backs - Zipper attached May be left unattached in certain environments This style may be altered to meet spatial needs. Contact factory.